:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8151351

Jan 07, 2024 15:12 (UTC)

In epoch 254,729 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1075982 - 0.017235543 ETH®
38.28 USD

2 1075983 - 0.017140258 ETH®
38.07 USD

3 1075984 - 0.017245505 ETH®
38.30 USD

4 1075985 - 0.017371935 ETH®
38.59 USD

S 1075986 - 0.017238568 ETH®
38.29 USD

6 1075987 - 0.017285005 ETH®
38.39 USD

7 1075988 - 0.017340844 ETH®
38.52 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/8151351
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/254729
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075982
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075983
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075984
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075985
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075986
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075987
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075988

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1075989

1075990

1075991

1075992

1075993

1075994

1075995

1075996

1075997

Validator Id

871855

Amount

- 0.017325385
38.48 USD

- 0.017285136
38.39 USD

- 0.017200932
38.21 USD

- 0.059583056
132.35 USD

- 0.017186619
38.17 USD

- 0.017250763
38.32 USD

- 0.017332115
38.50 USD

- 0.017269037
38.36 USD

- 0.017343771
38.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.040813964
90.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075989
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075990
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075991
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075992
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075993
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075994
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075995
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075996
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1075997
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/871855

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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